A~ Product Card 06411440060167

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/len/msc-baltic-herring-with-garlic-3kg-1-5kg-06411440060167

N

MSC Baltic herring with garlic 3kg/1,5kg

SOMEN SILLIKONTTH
e ¥

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

801244
06411440060167
jar

Finland
Sillikonttori

3000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk,
high sodium salt

1050 kJ (260 kcal)
15¢9

89

199

49

294¢g

0g

15¢g

BALTIC HERRING 50% (Clupea harengus membras, fished with trawl, FAO 27.3), garlic sauce (water, rape seed ail,
sugar, EGG, modified corn starch) garlic 0,9%, onion powder, spirit vinegar, tarragon, garlic aroma 0,04%, thickener

(E415), preservatives (E202, E211).

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Eggs and their derivatives in the product

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.
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